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Rank Bib. Category Name 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

1 828 Skupina E2/C vo PÁNEK Jiří 1:22.60 (1) 1:21.73 (1) 2:44.33

2 880 Skupina E2/C vo ČERNÝ Ctibor 1:23.41 (3) 1:23.71 (2) 1:22.93 (1) 2:46.34 2.01

3 701 E1 + 2000ccm be HRUŠKA Jirka 1:23.08 (2) 1:24.78 (3) 1:23.34 (2) 2:46.42 2.09

4 523 E1 do 1600ccm REISS Jan 1:25.82 (4) 1:29.01 (5) 1:25.76 (3) 2:51.58 7.25

5 804 Skupina E2/C vo PEŠEK Vladimír 1:27.20 (5) 1:26.11 (4) 2:53.31 8.98

6 353 N + 2000ccm bez MIHALÍK Daniel 1:28.35 (7) 1:29.20 (6) 1:28.17 (4) 2:56.52 12.19

7 603 E1 do 2000ccm BAĎURA Svatopluk 1:28.19 (6) 1:29.83 (7) 2:58.02 13.69

8 607 E1 do 2000ccm ŠAUER Jirka 1:30.54 (8) 1:29.96 (8) 3:00.50 16.17

9 366 N + 2000ccm bez BOBEK Milan jun. 1:30.61 (9) 1:31.06 (9) 3:01.67 17.34

10 530 E1 do 1600ccm KABOUREK Ondřej 1:32.11 (10) 1:32.39 (12) 1:31.85 (5) 3:03.96 19.63

11 604 E1 do 2000ccm KRČEK Josef 1:33.01 (13) 1:32.29 (11) 1:32.14 (6) 3:04.43 20.10

12 779 E1 + 2000ccm be MONDEK Karel 1:33.03 (14) 1:32.09 (10) 1:32.57 (7) 3:04.66 20.33

13 310 E1 do 1600ccm POLANECKÝ Aleš 1:32.29 (11) 1:32.59 (14) 3:04.88 20.55

14 358 N + 2000ccm bez VALÁŠEK Václav 1:33.23 (15) 1:32.46 (13) 3:05.69 21.36

15 333 N do 2000ccm PRIBULA Mirek 1:32.98 (12) 1:33.32 (15) 1:33.67 (10) 3:06.30 21.97

16 501 E1 do 2000ccm ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří 1:34.04 (18) 1:33.84 (18) 1:33.10 (8) 3:06.94 22.61

17 316 N do 2000ccm HOVORKA Roman 1:33.93 (16) 1:33.74 (17) 1:33.87 (11) 3:07.61 23.28

18 313 E1 do 1400ccm ZENKL Otakar ml. 1:34.40 (22) 1:34.86 (20) 1:33.27 (9) 3:07.67 23.34

19 410 E1 do 1400ccm VOLENA Jiří 1:34.19 (20) 1:33.54 (16) 3:07.73 23.40

20 221 E1 do 1600ccm KOCIÁN Václav 1:33.97 (17) 1:34.24 (19) 3:08.21 23.88

21 338 N do 2000ccm MATOUŠEK Karel 1:34.65 (23) 1:35.63 (27) 1:34.89 (13) 3:09.54 25.21

22 101 N do 1600ccm KUBÍČEK Pavel 1:34.27 (21) 1:35.33 (24) 1:35.41 (15) 3:09.60 25.27

23 715 E1 + 2000ccm be PROCHÁZKA Milan 1:34.88 (24) 1:34.92 (21) 3:09.80 25.47

24 133 N do 1600ccm KVASNIČKA Vladimír 1:35.09 (25) 1:35.04 (23) 1:34.84 (12) 3:09.88 25.55

25 1 N do 1400ccm KAPAL Václav 1:35.44 (26) 1:36.01 (29) 1:34.93 (14) 3:10.37 26.04

26 55 N do 1400ccm ŽEŽULKA Mirek 1:36.14 (30) 1:34.94 (22) 1:35.76 (16) 3:10.70 26.37

27 58 H do 1400ccm REISS Jan ml. 1:35.87 (28) 1:35.38 (25) 3:11.25 26.92

28 613 E1 do 2000ccm BUBENÍČEK Petr 1:34.14 (19) 1:37.64 (38) 3:11.78 27.45

29 77 H do 1400ccm SKOŘEPA Jan 1:35.49 (27) 1:37.44 (35) 1:36.38 (20) 3:11.87 27.54

30 401 E1 do 1400ccm ŠAUER Igor 1:36.59 (34) 1:35.50 (26) 3:12.09 27.76

31 112 N do 1600ccm KALISTA Martin 1:36.21 (31) 1:37.25 (33) 1:36.03 (17) 3:12.24 27.91

32 105 N do 1600ccm CIKÁN Radek 1:36.77 (35) 1:35.77 (28) 1:36.53 (23) 3:12.30 27.97

33 80 H do 1400ccm REISS Jakub 1:36.13 (29) 1:36.44 (30) 1:36.40 (21) 3:12.53 28.20

34 54 H do 1400ccm BAŽATA Jiří 1:36.49 (33) 1:36.23 (19) 3:12.72 28.39

35 156 H do 1600ccm ANDRYS František 1:36.44 (32) 1:36.78 (31) 1:37.27 (25) 3:13.22 28.89

36 111 N do 1600ccm KALISTA Jan 5:46.83 (70) 1:37.30 (34) 1:36.03 (17) 3:13.33 29.00

37 535 E1 do 1600ccm URBAN Jakub 1:38.58 (39) 1:37.45 (36) 1:36.51 (22) 3:13.96 29.63

38 53 H do 1400ccm VÁCLAVÍK Petr 1:37.70 (37) 1:37.55 (37) 1:36.58 (24) 3:14.13 29.80

39 164 H do 1600ccm PLUHAŘ Jindřich 1:36.83 (36) 1:38.06 (41) 1:37.80 (26) 3:14.63 30.30

40 25 N do 1400ccm BENDA Filip 1:38.21 (38) 1:36.81 (32) 3:15.02 30.69

41 635 E1 do 2000ccm FROUS Josef 1:41.00 (45) 1:38.03 (40) 1:38.05 (27) 3:16.08 31.75

42 702 E1 + 2000ccm be HORYNA Josef 1:38.73 (42) 1:37.79 (39) 3:16.52 32.19

43 994 Hosté ZIMA Karel 1:38.68 (40) 1:38.20 (42) 1:38.59 (29) 3:16.79 32.46

44 2 N do 1400ccm ŠTEFAN Bronislav 1:38.71 (41) 1:39.94 (45) 1:38.92 (31) 3:17.63 33.30

45 717 E1 + 2000ccm be NOVÝ Dušan 1:39.26 (44) 1:38.61 (30) 3:17.87 33.54

46 287 H + 1600 bez om NACHTAMANN Václav 1:39.34 (43) 1:39.02 (43) 1:40.29 (33) 3:18.36 34.03

47 368 N do 2000ccm HIML David 1:40.81 (44) 1:41.00 (47) 1:38.50 (28) 3:19.31 34.98

48 3 N do 1400ccm VLČEK Tomáš 1:41.46 (46) 1:40.57 (46) 1:39.72 (32) 3:20.29 35.96

49 608 N do 2000ccm JEŽEK Milan 1:41.81 (47) 1:41.10 (48) 1:42.75 (35) 3:22.91 38.58

50 62 H do 1400ccm PLEVKA Jiří 1:50.26 (58) 1:41.64 (49) 1:42.14 (34) 3:23.78 39.45

51 362 N + 2000ccm bez HŘAVA Jaroslav 1:41.82 (48) 1:42.65 (51) 3:24.47 40.14

52 116 N do 1600ccm SMRŹ Marin 1:43.54 (49) 1:42.31 (50) 3:25.85 41.52

53 288 H + 1600 bez om ČECH Tomáš 1:43.78 (50) 1:44.44 (52) 1:43.61 (36) 3:27.39 43.06

54 12 N do 1400ccm MÍŠEK Patrik 1:44.31 (51) 1:45.89 (55) 1:44.57 (37) 3:28.88 44.55

55 263 H + 1600 bez om ŠTEINER Ladislav 1:44.62 (52) 1:45.51 (54) 1:44.87 (38) 3:29.49 45.16

56 183 H do 1600ccm ČÍŽEK Jiří 1:44.90 (53) 1:45.16 (53) 1:45.56 (40) 3:30.06 45.73

57 533 E1 do 1600ccm ZENKLOVÁ Lucie 1:53.53 (62) 1:47.08 (57) 1:45.42 (39) 3:32.50 48.17

58 33 Škoda cup HANILEC Jiří 1:47.39 (55) 1:46.40 (56) 3:33.79 49.46

59 526 E1 + 2000ccm be ALTMAN David 1:47.06 (54) 1:47.20 (59) 3:34.26 49.93

60 42 Škoda cup JÍCHA Pavel 1:48.66 (56) 1:48.97 (60) 1:47.62 (41) 3:36.28 51.95

61 367 N do 2000ccm HIMLOVÁ Barbora 1:49.74 (57) 1:47.19 (58) 2:10.57 (49) 3:36.93 52.60

62 213 H + 1600 bez om BLÁHA Bláha 1:51.09 (59) 1:50.17 (61) 1:48.94 (42) 3:39.11 54.78

63 46 Škoda cup KLOKOČNÍK Petr 1:53.39 (60) 1:50.29 (43) 3:43.68 59.35

64 45 Škoda cup KLOKOČNÍK Tomáš 1:53.55 (63) 1:51.73 (62) 1:58.36 (46) 3:45.28 1:00.95

65 901 E1 do  900ccm WEBINGER Jiří 1:53.50 (61) 1:52.76 (63) 1:53.17 (44) 3:45.93 1:01.60

66 906 E1 do  900ccm BENK Luboš 1:54.08 (64) 1:54.15 (64) 3:48.23 1:03.90

67 907 E1 do  900ccm SOFRON Michal 1:56.36 (65) 1:56.46 (65) 1:57.55 (45) 3:52.82 1:08.49

68 31 Škoda cup KINC Lukáš 1:59.86 (67) 3:58.39 (69) 1:59.31 (47) 3:59.17 1:14.84

69 232 H do 1150ccm MIKULKA Jiří 1:59.55 (66) 1:59.84 (66) 1:59.90 (48) 3:59.39 1:15.06

70 35 Škoda cup NEKOLA David 2:15.03 (69) 2:09.88 (67) 4:24.91 1:40.58

71 917 E1 do  900ccm CIVÍN Václav 2:14.70 (68) 2:10.57 (68) 4:25.27 1:40.94

DNS - 1.kolo

396 N + 2000ccm bez HYNEK Petr

531 E1 do 1600ccm ZENKL Karel

717 E1 + 2000ccm be NOVÝ Dušan 1:39.26 (44) 1:38.61 (30)
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DNF - 1.kolo

399 N + 2000ccm bez HYNKOVÁ Kristýna

DNS - 2.kolo

46 Škoda cup KLOKOČNÍK Petr 1:53.39 (60) 1:50.29 (43)

396 N + 2000ccm bez HYNEK Petr

399 N + 2000ccm bez HYNKOVÁ Kristýna

531 E1 do 1600ccm ZENKL Karel

DNF - 2.kolo

54 H do 1400ccm BAŽATA Jiří 1:36.49 (33) 1:36.23 (19)

DNS - 3.kolo

25 N do 1400ccm BENDA Filip 1:38.21 (38) 1:36.81 (32)

33 Škoda cup HANILEC Jiří 1:47.39 (55) 1:46.40 (56)

35 Škoda cup NEKOLA David 2:15.03 (69) 2:09.88 (67)

58 H do 1400ccm REISS Jan ml. 1:35.87 (28) 1:35.38 (25)

116 N do 1600ccm SMRŹ Marin 1:43.54 (49) 1:42.31 (50)

221 E1 do 1600ccm KOCIÁN Václav 1:33.97 (17) 1:34.24 (19)

310 E1 do 1600ccm POLANECKÝ Aleš 1:32.29 (11) 1:32.59 (14)

358 N + 2000ccm bez VALÁŠEK Václav 1:33.23 (15) 1:32.46 (13)

362 N + 2000ccm bez HŘAVA Jaroslav 1:41.82 (48) 1:42.65 (51)

366 N + 2000ccm bez BOBEK Milan jun. 1:30.61 (9) 1:31.06 (9)

396 N + 2000ccm bez HYNEK Petr

399 N + 2000ccm bez HYNKOVÁ Kristýna

401 E1 do 1400ccm ŠAUER Igor 1:36.59 (34) 1:35.50 (26)

410 E1 do 1400ccm VOLENA Jiří 1:34.19 (20) 1:33.54 (16)

526 E1 + 2000ccm be ALTMAN David 1:47.06 (54) 1:47.20 (59)

531 E1 do 1600ccm ZENKL Karel

603 E1 do 2000ccm BAĎURA Svatopluk 1:28.19 (6) 1:29.83 (7)

607 E1 do 2000ccm ŠAUER Jirka 1:30.54 (8) 1:29.96 (8)

613 E1 do 2000ccm BUBENÍČEK Petr 1:34.14 (19) 1:37.64 (38)

702 E1 + 2000ccm be HORYNA Josef 1:38.73 (42) 1:37.79 (39)

715 E1 + 2000ccm be PROCHÁZKA Milan 1:34.88 (24) 1:34.92 (21)

804 Skupina E2/C vo PEŠEK Vladimír 1:27.20 (5) 1:26.11 (4)

828 Skupina E2/C vo PÁNEK Jiří 1:22.60 (1) 1:21.73 (1)

906 E1 do  900ccm BENK Luboš 1:54.08 (64) 1:54.15 (64)

917 E1 do  900ccm CIVÍN Václav 2:14.70 (68) 2:10.57 (68)


